(hereinafter sometimes referred to as “the DFCC Pinnacle Primary 
Account Holder”) 

Pinnacle Salary
Minimum monthly net remuneration of LKR 500,000/- to be remitted to a DFCC 
nominated Current or Savings account on a continuous basis.

DFCC Investment Planner 
Minimum monthly investment of LKR 150,000 (Rupees One Hundred Fifty Thousand) or 
its equivalent value in any other foreign currency accepted by the Bank, with a tenure of 
minimum 5 years.    

Pinnacle Family Portfolio 
       Immediate family members limited to the spouse and children (“the DFCC Pinnacle 
family”) of the DFCC Pinnacle Primary Account Holder who becomes eligible under 2(a)

[...]

LKR or/equivalent in FCY in respective Accounts and names.

ii) DFCC Pinnacle Primary Account Holder and the Joint Account holder, being an 
immediate family member, spouse or children over 18 years of the DFCC Pinnacle Primary 
Account Holder, to maintain LKR 15,000,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Million) total liability 
portfolio under joint names in LKR/ equivalent in FCY.

2d.iii.a) Maintain minimum LKR 1,000,000/- (Rupees One Million) or above in a LKR 
savings account or equivalent in any other identified designated foreign currency.

2d.iii.b) DFCC Junior Investment planner maturity amount of LKR 10,000,000/- (Rupees